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Accreditation and Strategic Plan, 2022-2027 JC

Results Overview

1. If you were talking to someone about Forsyth County Schools, what would you tell them are our current strengths?

View responses to this question

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

2. As FCS plans for the future, what should the district improve to support student success (i.e. programs/initiatives)?

3. Attribute 1: Pursue Continuous Learning

Strongly Agree

Master and apply academics for 56.95% (496)

college and career success

kﬁ”fxiﬁgg”fﬁé‘?d”;a? discover new 53.39% (465)
pg‘sagiglr?g talents, interests, and 55.91% (487)
information ang 1o cisplay leammng  55.8% (486)

4. Attribute 2: Exhibit Strong Personal Qualities

Strongly Agree

Agree
32.61% (284)
31.46% (274)
30.31% (264)
31.57% (275)

Agree

Neutral
7.35% (64)
10.68% (93)
9.07% (79)
8.04% (70)

Neutral

View responses to this question

Tot

al Respondents

(skipped this question)

Disagree

2.18% (19)
3.79% (33)
3.56% (31)
3.56% (31)

Strongly Disagree
0.92% (8)
0.69% (6)
1.15% (10)
1.03% (9)

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

view

871
1

view

871
1

Response
Total

871
871
871
871

871
1




Response

Strongly Agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly Disagree Total

Debne problems and create solutions 55.57% (484) 30.77% (268) 9.53% (83) 2.76% (24) 1.38% (12) 871
Apply knowledge and skills to real-

Woeféétua.ﬂonsg ' 61.54% (536) 21.81% (190) 10.56% (92) 4.59% (40) 1.49% (13) 871

Embrace innovation to adapt to an 53.85% (469) 27.1% (236) 13.43% (117) 3.9% (34) 1.72% (15) 871

ever-changing world
Total Respondents



https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us//cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33951&ItemNumber=8&SurveyID=84ML6l6M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=6&DisplayHeader=Yes

View responses to this question  view

Total Respondents 336
(skipped this question) 536

12. Please rank the priorities in order of importance for Forsyth County Schools over the next bve years. (1 most, 7 least)

Response Response

) ! 2 3 4 5 6 ! Total Average
pcademic Excellence for 47 7694 (415) 10.68% (171) 8.52% (74) 9.32% (81) 6.79% (59)  4.6% (40)  3.34% (29) 869 2.35
Culture of Belonging for
Students, Families, and ~ 26.04% (226) 14.17% (123) 12.33% (107) 9.33% (81) 7.95% (69)  7.6% (66) 22.58% (196) 868 3.72
Stal
Slzll’rl](?glcg‘ilsltzr‘igency ofthe 15 9896 (146) 12.67% (109) 10.81% (93) 12.09% (104) 13.49% (116) 15.81% (136) 18.14% (156) 860 4.12
Operational
opel
Eai‘l’ltl't‘l’gsne?:df#ggg; and 18-17% (157) 13.19% (114) 12.96% (112) 12.5% (108) 16.2% (140) 17.82% (154) 9.14% (79) 864 3.85
Transportation o
Hﬁ*;ﬁgﬁgﬁyag?af‘eta'”'”g 37.3% (323) 20.44% (177) 15.94% (138) 11.55% (100) 6.47% (56) 4.39% (38) 3.93% (34) 866 258
Safety and Security 38.4% (331) 17.63% (152) 12.3% (106) 10.21% (88) 10.21% (88) 7.19% (62) 4.06% (35) 862 2.74
Student Life Skills, such 54 4804 (212) 18.48% (160) 16.17% (140) 9.47% (82)  9.7% (84) 10.97% (95) 10.74% (93) 866 337

as Financial Literacy
Total Respondents 871
(skipped this question) 1



https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us//cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33945&ItemNumber=11&SurveyID=84ML6l6M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=6&DisplayHeader=Yes
https://www.forsyth.k12.ga.us//cms/module/selectsurvey/ResultsText.aspx?ItemID=33944&ItemNumber=13&SurveyID=84ML6l6M&Type=Text&ItemTypeID=6&DisplayHeader=Yes

